
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

FISCHER Daniel 27
KOLASA Thomas 2
TOWNEND Ben 29
WULFF Oliver 3

KAISER Sebastian 34
KURIR Tobias Neumann 32
MARIGLIANO Michael 31
SALLERUP Markus 37

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 23
RAATIKAINEN Teemu 26
SIBELIUS Etienne 39
VOUTILAINEN Xander 22

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 13
HREINSSON Ymir Darri 39
LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur 24
MATTHÍASSON Magnús 39

BRODÉN Daniel 8
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 6
PERSSON Malte 5
WALLENIUS Philip 9

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 16
FRIGYESI Attila 12
GONZALEZ Kevin 15
ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 10

ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar 30
FRÖDE Kalle 19
HIEN Josef 21
TYPL Pavel 18

ASPLUND Max 25
MAHLAMÄKI Olli 7
SUNDSTRÖM Filip 17
SUORSA Markus 11



DE table with all places fenced-off from 8
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 SWEDEN SWE 6,333333
2 DENMARK DEN 10,66667
3 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN 11,66667
4 SWEDEN 2 SWE 12,33333
5 SWEDEN 3 SWE 19,33333
6 FINLAND FIN 23,66667
7 ICELAND ISL 25,33333
8 DENMARK 2 DEN 32,33333
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6 KAISER Sebastian 2 2 5 5 BRODÉN Daniel 3

5 MARIGLIANO Michael 2 4 10 5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 1

4 SALLERUP Markus 3 7 15 5 PERSSON Malte 2

6 KAISER Sebastian 3 10 20 5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 1

R KURIR Tobias Neumann 3 13 25 5 BRODÉN Daniel 3

5 MARIGLIANO Michael 6 19 30 5 PERSSON Malte 2

R KURIR Tobias Neumann 2 21 35 5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 1

6 KAISER Sebastian 9 30 40 5 PERSSON Malte 2

5 MARIGLIANO Michael 1 31 45 5 BRODÉN Daniel 3

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (ATHIL / GRE)

6 GONZALEZ Kevin 5 5 2 2 HIEN Josef 3

5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 5 10 8 6 FRÖDE Kalle 1

4 FRIGYESI Attila 5 15 12 4 TYPL Pavel 2

6 GONZALEZ Kevin 1 16 20 8 FRÖDE Kalle 1

4 FRIGYESI Attila 5 21 25 5 HIEN Josef 3

5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 7 28 30 5 TYPL Pavel 2

4 FRIGYESI Attila 1 29 35 5 FRÖDE Kalle 1

6 GONZALEZ Kevin 5 34 40 5 TYPL Pavel 2

5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 7 41 45 5 HIEN Josef 3

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

6 VOUTILAINEN Xander 4 4 5 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 6 10 7 2 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 1

4 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 5 15 13 6 SUORSA Markus 2

6 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5 20 17 4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 1

4 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 5 25 17 0 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5 30 22 5 SUORSA Markus 2

4 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 5 35 26 4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 1

6 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5 40 27 1 SUORSA Markus 2

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5 45 28 1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

Referee: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)



6 WULFF Oliver 3 3 5 5 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 3

5 KOLASA Thomas 7 10 8 3 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur 1

4 FISCHER Daniel 2 12 15 7 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2

6 WULFF Oliver 7 19 20 5 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur 1

4 FISCHER Daniel 6 25 24 4 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 3

5 KOLASA Thomas 5 30 25 1 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2

4 FISCHER Daniel 5 35 30 5 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur 1

6 WULFF Oliver 5 40 35 5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 2

5 KOLASA Thomas 5 45 37 2 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 3

Referee: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

6 FRÖDE Kalle 5 5 4 4 WALLENIUS Philip 3

5 HIEN Josef 3 8 10 6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 1

4 TYPL Pavel 1 9 15 5 PERSSON Malte 2

6 FRÖDE Kalle 7 16 20 5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 1

4 TYPL Pavel 2 18 25 5 WALLENIUS Philip 3

5 HIEN Josef 4 22 30 5 PERSSON Malte 2

4 TYPL Pavel 7 29 35 5 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel 1

6 FRÖDE Kalle 6 35 40 5 PERSSON Malte 2

5 HIEN Josef 4 39 45 5 WALLENIUS Philip 3

Referee: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

6 WULFF Oliver 4 4 5 5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 KOLASA Thomas 6 10 8 3 SIBELIUS Etienne 1

4 FISCHER Daniel 5 15 14 6 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2

6 WULFF Oliver 5 20 16 2 SIBELIUS Etienne 1

4 FISCHER Daniel 5 25 23 7 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

5 KOLASA Thomas 5 30 27 4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2

4 FISCHER Daniel 4 34 35 8 RAATIKAINEN Teemu R

6 WULFF Oliver 6 40 38 3 VOUTILAINEN Xander 2

5 KOLASA Thomas 5 45 44 6 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 3

Referee: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)



6 WULFF Oliver 4 4 5 5 WALLENIUS Philip 3

5 KOLASA Thomas 6 10 9 4 BRODÉN Daniel 1

4 FISCHER Daniel 2 12 15 6 PERSSON Malte 2

6 WULFF Oliver 4 16 20 5 BRODÉN Daniel 1

4 FISCHER Daniel 2 18 25 5 WALLENIUS Philip 3

5 KOLASA Thomas 3 21 30 5 PERSSON Malte 2

4 FISCHER Daniel 8 29 35 5 BRODÉN Daniel 1

6 WULFF Oliver 1 30 40 5 PERSSON Malte 2

5 KOLASA Thomas 4 34 45 5 WALLENIUS Philip 3

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (ATHIL / GRE)

6 GONZALEZ Kevin 5 5 0 0 MARIGLIANO Michael 3

5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 5 10 3 3 SALLERUP Markus 1

4 FRIGYESI Attila 5 15 5 2 KAISER Sebastian 2

6 GONZALEZ Kevin 5 20 14 9 SALLERUP Markus 1

4 FRIGYESI Attila 5 25 17 3 MARIGLIANO Michael 3

5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 5 30 17 0 KAISER Sebastian 2

R DE JONG SKIERUS Johan 5 35 19 2 KURIR Tobias Neumann R

6 GONZALEZ Kevin 5 40 30 11 KAISER Sebastian 2

5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 5 45 37 7 MARIGLIANO Michael 3

Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (ATHIL / GRE)

6 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 3 3 5 5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 7 10 7 2 ASPLUND Max 1

4 MATTHÍASSON Magnús 2 12 15 8 SUORSA Markus 2

6 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 8 20 18 3 ASPLUND Max 1

4 MATTHÍASSON Magnús 3 23 25 7 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 3 26 30 5 SUORSA Markus 2

4 MATTHÍASSON Magnús 9 35 34 4 ASPLUND Max 1

6 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 5 40 36 2 SUORSA Markus 2

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 5 45 39 3 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 3

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)



6 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 4 4 5 5 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 3

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 1 5 10 5 FRIGYESI Attila 1

4 MATTHÍASSON Magnús 5 10 15 5 GONZALEZ Kevin 2

6 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 10 20 17 2 FRIGYESI Attila 1

4 MATTHÍASSON Magnús 5 25 24 7 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 3

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 5 30 29 5 GONZALEZ Kevin 2

4 MATTHÍASSON Magnús 3 33 35 6 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan R

6 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill 7 40 38 3 GONZALEZ Kevin 2

5 HREINSSON Ymir Darri 5 45 44 6 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro 3

Referee: CALDARULO Andrea (ITA)

6 RAATIKAINEN Teemu 2 2 4 4 FRÖDE Kalle 3

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 8 10 6 2 TYPL Pavel 1

4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5 15 11 5 HIEN Josef 2

R SIBELIUS Etienne 5 20 13 2 TYPL Pavel 1

4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5 25 18 5 FRÖDE Kalle 3

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5 30 23 5 HIEN Josef 2

4 VOUTILAINEN Xander 5 35 23 0 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar R

R SIBELIUS Etienne 5 40 28 5 HIEN Josef 2

5 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar 5 45 35 7 FRÖDE Kalle 3

Referee: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

6 SUORSA Markus 5 5 1 1 MARIGLIANO Michael 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 10 5 4 KURIR Tobias Neumann 1

4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5 15 6 1 KAISER Sebastian 2

6 SUORSA Markus 5 20 7 1 KURIR Tobias Neumann 1

4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5 25 12 5 MARIGLIANO Michael 3

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 30 14 2 KAISER Sebastian 2

4 SUNDSTRÖM Filip 5 35 20 6 KURIR Tobias Neumann 1

6 SUORSA Markus 5 40 22 2 SALLERUP Markus R

5 MAHLAMÄKI Olli 5 45 26 4 MARIGLIANO Michael 3

Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 SWEDEN SWE
2 DENMARK DEN
3 FINLAND FIN
4 SWEDEN 3 SWE
5 ICELAND ISL
6 SWEDEN 2 SWE
7 TAPANILAN ERAE MIEKKAILUJAOSTO FIN
8 DENMARK 2 DEN
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Name Country Rating Member # T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 7

SWE: 12 participants
FIN: 8 participants
ISL: 4 participants
USA: 3 participants
DEN: 3 participants
GBR: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants


